

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

ANGLES ±							
2 2 2 3 3 3 4 WHE DISC, 2983 FEL CSS 472-1 MSTRI, CUARD MATTER AND/M I I CSS 572-1 MSTRI, CUARD AMP - MATDE APTLICATOR I I I I I CSS 573-1 SUBJECT MST CR SUBJECT I I - 2 SSS 57-1 SUBJECT MST CR SUBJECT MST CR I I - 2 SSS 57-1 SUBJECT MST CR SUBJECT MST CR I I - 2 SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT I I - 2 SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT I I - 2 SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT I I - 2 SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SUBJECT SU		2	2	-	2-354779-4	PIN, WIRE DISC, .3110	127
F -		2	2	-	9-354778-7	PIN, WIRE DISC, .2980	126
1 1 - 692.623-1 SPEIRS ASSIGN APP-0-MAIGR APP_ICAIGR 1 - 1.2.322-7 SEE. DTN SAT HD CAP 6-32 X.375 1 - 3.853.1 GLARD, FRONT CLIP 1 - 4.333.40 SI APPL INST (CBP-8642) 2 2.2.317-2 SEE.A. DELVE INSTRUCTOR YEE 2 2 - 2.137-2 SEE.A. DELVE 1 - 466.634-1 PLATE, LEXTLECATION 2 2 - 2.137-2 SEE.A. DELVE 1 - 266.6350-1 WASTER, FLATPRECISION 2 - 2.2333-6 SEE. BET DECREAR-22 X.312 1 - 2.2233-8 SEE. FLATE APECISION 2 - 2.2032-2 SEE. DELVEST DECREAR-22 X.500 2 2 - 2.213.8 SUTE PARAL FEED 1 - 4.65637.1 SPACE TOWAR 2 2.213.8 SUTE PARAL FEED 5.8 1 - 662.52.5 CAN, PEE FEED 1.8 1 - 662.51.4 CAN, PEE FEED 1.78 <t< td=""><td></td><td>REF</td><td>-</td><td></td><td>455749-1</td><td>GUARD WINDOW</td><td>116</td></t<>		REF	-		455749-1	GUARD WINDOW	116
1 1 - -12102-7 SCR BIN SCR IN CAP 6-32 x .375 1 1 - 312563-1 SLARD, FRONT CHIP CAP 6-32 x .375 1 1 - 4028340 SF AFPL, INST 408-6643 FROM 1 1 - 4012344 PLATE, INST 408-6643 FROM 1 1 - 4012344 PLATE, INST 408-6643 FROM 2 2 - 21017.2 SCREW, DBINE FROM FROM 1 1 - 4086350-1 #ASHER, FLAL PRECISION FROM FROM 1 1 - 20333-1 SCR, SET, EDCREW, DECREW, S.372 FROM FROM 1 - 22353-0 SCR, SET, EDCREW, TECK RE, S-32 x .312 FROM FROM FROM 1 - 22353-0 SCR, SET, EDCREW, TECK RE, S-32 x .312 FROM FROM <t< td=""><td>-</td><td>-</td><td>-</td><td></td><td>679532-1</td><td>INSERT, GUARD</td><td>115</td></t<>	-	-	-		679532-1	INSERT, GUARD	115
1 1 - 31553-1 GLARD_FRONT CHUP 1 1 - 4033342 STAPP_INST 408-5942 1 1 - 401264-1 PLATE, LEWINT 408-5942 2 2 217238-1 GLARD_REAL, NSTRUCTENTRY 1 - 401264-1 PLATE, LEWINT-1CATION 2 2 2131-2 SER, WINT REVENTRY 1 - 2033-2 SER, BET, SET, SET, COCKING 1/7-20-X, 250 1 - 22333-6 SER, BER, DEVENTRY, REVENTRY, REVENT				-	690603-1	SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR	112
1 1 - 4038040 SF APP. INST 428-8042 1 - 217838-1 GENERAL INSTRUCTION 786 2 2 - 21317-2 SCREW, DRIVE 2 2 - 21317-2 SCREW, DRIVE 1 - 401264-1 PLATE, IENTIFICATION 786 2 2 - 21317-2 SCREW, DRIVE 3080550-1 WASHER, FLAT PERCISION 1 - 21339-2 SCR, SCH UCAP, ELCKIVS 174-23 X, 259 31 - 221317-2 SCR, SCH UCAP, SC, SELFICOKING, 4-32 X, 312 1 - 22330-1 SCR, SCH UCAP, S-32 X, 312 1 - 22302-2 SCR, BIN SKT UD CAP, 8-32 X, 503 2 2 - 21318-5 VUT, MR, RES, 52 1 - 21318-5 VUT, MR, RES, 52 - 1 - 811242-2 BUAPE, FOLD DOWN - 1 - 69653-1 SPACEE, TONKER - - - - 696562-5 CAA, PAT FED, 1 1/8 1 - 696562-4 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>91</td></td<>				-			91
1 1 - 21/238-1 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PRE 2 2 21/317-2 SCITW, DRIVE ASHES, F.A.T PRECISION 1 - 966950-1 WASHES, F.A.T PRECISION 1 - 23/30-1 SCI, SEI, SEI, LOCKING 1/4-20 X, 250 1 - 23/30-1 SCI, SEI, SEI, LOCKING 1/4-20 X, 250 1 - 23/30-1 SCI, SEI, SEI, LOCKING 1/4-20 X, 250 1 - 22/30-2 SCI, HIX, KI, HD CAP 8-32 X, 312 1 - 2-22/00-2 SCI, BIN SKI HD CAP 8-32 X, 530 2 2 2-22/00-5 SCI, SCI HD CAP 8-32 X, 530 2 2 2-22/00-5 SCI, BIN SKI HD CAP 8-32 X, 530 2 2 - 2-21/00-6 SCI, SCI HD CAP 8-32 X, 525 1 - 81/22-2 BUNTS, HEX, BRD D DWA 1 - 690753-1 SPACES, TORKE - . 690602-5 SAM, PRE FED, 1/78 - . 690612-1 SKI KE, BAY (115) - . . 690701-1 SKI KE, BAY (115) - . . <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>89</td>				-			89
1 1 - /6.264-1 PLATE IDEVITFICATION 2 2 - 2107-2 SCREW, DRIVE 1 1 - 968-550-1 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 1 1 - 21309-2 SCR. SET. SILF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .25C 1 1 - 21309-2 SCR. SET. DCALE 6-32 X .312 1 1 - 22738-6 SCR. BFSC. SETLOCKING .6-32 X .312 1 1 - 22737-7 PAN. FED 4 4 - 2-21002-2 SCR. BIN SCT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 2 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR. BIN SCT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 1 - 206753-1 SPACES. TOX RESTOR 6-32 1 - 69202-5 CAM. PST FIDD.1 5/8 1 - 692002-5 CAM. PST FIDD.1 5/8 1 - 692012-1 CAM. PST FIDD.1 1/8 1 - 692012-1 PLOS.VILOS SCR. BINST HD CAP 5/18-24 X 1.00 1 - 692012-1 SCR. BINST HD CAP 5/18-24 X 1.00 SCR. SCH ST SCN	_	<u> </u>		-			72
2 2 210.7-2 SCIEW, DELVE 1 1 - 268350-1 WASTER, FLAT PRECISION 1 1 - 21030-1 SCI, SUT, SUT, LOCKING (74-23, X, 250 1 1 - 22030-1 SCI, SUT, DCKING (74-23, X, 250 1 1 - 222303-0 SCI, SUT, DCKING (74-23, X, 312 1 1 - 222303-0 SCI, NET, HD CAP 6-32, X, 312 1 1 - 222603-0 SCI, NET, HD CAP 6-32, X, 312 1 1 - 222602-2 SCI, SUT, NET, HD CAP 8-32, X, 500 2 2 - 2-10.8-5 NUT, HEX, REG 6-32 X, 625 1 1 - 66062-5 CAM, PRE FEED, I 578 - 1 - 66062-5 CAM, PRE FEED, I 178 - - 1 - 66062-5 CAM, PRE FEED, I 178 - - 1 - 66062-5 CAM, PRE FEED, I 178 - - 1 - 660170-1 SEI, SULTINE, SUBAST FIEE WISE MOCA) - 1 1 - <td< td=""><td></td><td><u> </u></td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>		<u> </u>		-			
1 1 - 96.8350-1 WASHER, FLAT PRECISION 1 1 - 21039-2 SCR, SET, SET, LOCKING, 74-20 X, 250 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, SET, SET, LOCKING, 74-20 X, 250 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, SET, DOCKING, 8-32 X, 312 1 1 - 222303-6 SCR, HEX HD CAP 8-32 X, 312 2 2 - 221002-2 SCR, SET, DOCKING, 8-32 X, 323 2 2 - 221002-2 SCR, SET, DOCKING, 8-32 X, 353 2 2 - 221002-3 SCR, SET, DOCKING, 74000 1 - 680602-6 CAM, PRE FIED, 1578 - - - 680602-6 CAM, PRE FIED, 1578 - - - 680602-5 CAM, PRE FIED, 1578 - - - 680602-5 CAM, PRE FIED, 1578 - - - 680602-5 CAM, PRE FIED, 1578 - - - 690124-1 WASHER, DAMS, 1153 - 1 - - - - - 1	+	<u> </u>		-			67
1 1 - 21008-2 SC1, SET, SET, SET, LOCAING 1/4-20 X, 250 1 1 - 22030-1 SC3, SET, SET, SET, COCAING, 6+32 X, 375 1 1 - 22030-3 SC3, HEX +D CAP 8-32 X, 312 1 1 - 22063-0 SC3, HEX +D CAP 8-32 X, 312 1 1 - 22062-2 SC3, BTA SCT +D CAP 8-32 X, 500 2 2 - 22002-2 SC3, SET +D CAP 8-32 X, 500 2 2 - 21018-5 NUT, HEX, REG 8-32 SC4 1 - 811242-2 BUMPIR, HOLD X0MA SC4 SC5 1 - 696662-5 CAM, PEE FED, I 5/8 SC4 SC4 1 - 696662-5 CAM, PEE FED, I 5/8 SC4 SC4 1 - 696561-4 PEL, BASIC SUB ASY ISIDE WISE WCA) 1 - 69619-1 PLIS, NTON SC4 SC4 1 - 69612-1 SC4 SC4 SC4 SC4 1 - 69612-1 SC4 SC4 SC4 SC4 SC4		2	2	-			66
1 - 23330-1 SCR. SRT HD CAP 6-32 x . 25 1 - 22733-8 SCR. BF2C, SELF-LOCKIS, 8-32 x . 375 1 - 222733-8 SCR. BFX DC AP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 456537-2 PANL, FEED 4 - 2-21002-2 SCR. BTX SAT HD CAP 8-32 x . 5.2 2 2 2-21006-8 SCR. SRT HD CAP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 2-21006-8 SCR. SRT HD CAP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 2-21006-8 SCR. SRT HD CAP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 2-21006-8 SCR. SRT HD CAP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 811242-2 EJM28, NCD AP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 69000-8 SCR. SRT HD CAP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 69000-8 SCR. SRT HD CAP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 69000-8 SCR. SRT HD CAP 8-32 x . 5.2 1 - 69000-5 SAM, PEE FEED, 1 1/4 - 1.4 69000-5 SAM, SDE FEED, 1 1/4 1 - 69000-5 SCR, BTX SAT HD CAP 5/16-24 x 1.00 1 - 690012-1 STRM SLO SUN	_	<u> </u>		-			64
I - 22733-8 SC3, 5HSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X, .32 I - 2-22503-6 SC3, HEX +D CAP 8-32 X, .32 I - 4.56537-2 PAM, FEED 4 4 2-21002-2 SC3, 5TN SAT HB CAP 8-32 X, .500 2 2 -2-21002-8 SC3, SKT -D CAP 8-32 X, .500 2 2 -2-21002-8 SC3, SKT -D CAP 8-32 X, .500 1 - 1009735-1 SC406-6 1 - 690501-5 SAM, PRE FIED, I 5/8 - - 690501-4 CAM, PRE FIED, I 5/8 - - 690501-4 CAM, PRE FIED, I 5/8 - - 690501-4 CAM, PRE FIED, I 5/8 - - 690125-1 SAIL BASIC CAP STREED, I 5/8 - - 690125-1 SAIL MAKER, RAM (115) - - - 690125-1 SAIL STEED - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -<	_	<u> </u>		-			63
1 1 - 2-22603-0 SCR. HEX HD CAP 8-32 X .3 2 1 1 - 458537-2 PARL, FEED 4 4 2-21000-8 SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 2 2 - 2-21000-8 SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .625 1 1 - 21018-5 NUT, HEX, RE6 6-32 1 1 - 21018-5 NUT, HEX, RE6 6-32 1 1 - 21018-5 NUT, HEX, RE6 6-32 1 1 - 690501-4 CAW, PCST FEED, 1.578 1 - 690501-4 CAW, PCST FEED, 1.578 1 1 - 690501-4 CAW, PCST FEED, 1.578 1 1 - 69010-5 SAW, PEE FEED, 1.578 1 1 - 69012-1 MASKER, RAM (.115) 1 1 - 69012-1 MASKER, RAM (.115) 1 1 - 69012-1 MASKER, RAM (.115) 1 1 - 69012-2 NSR HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00 1 1 - 69012-1 MASKER, RAM (.115)	+			-			62
1 1 - 268537-2 PAWL, FEED 2 2 - 2-21302-2 SER, BIT, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X, 525 1 1 - 21318-5 NUT, HEX, REG 6-32 1 1 - 81242-2 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 1 1 - 81242-2 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 1 1 - 89662-6 CAM, PREFEED, 1 1/8 - 1 - 89662-6 CAM, PREFEED, 1 1/8 - 1 - 89662-6 CAM, PREFEED, 1 5/8 1 1 - 69612-1 CAM, PREFEED, 1 1/8 1 1 - 69612-1 RAM, SIDE FEED 1/8 1 1 - 69612-1 SPRIMG, COMPRESIO	+	<u> </u>		-			60
4 4 - 2-21002-2 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X 520 2 2 - 2-21003-8 SCR. SKT HD CAP 8-32 X 625 1 1 - 21018-5 WUT. HEX. REG 6-32 SCR. 1 1 - 801242-2 BUMPER, HOLD DOWR SCR. - - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED. 578 - - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED. 178 - - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED. 178 - - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED. 178 - - 69051-4 CAM, PRE FED. 178 - - 690191-1 PUG, NYLON SUB ASSY SUB ASSY - 1 - 690124-1 WASHER, RAW (.115) SUB ASSY - 1 - 20124-1 WASHER, RAW (.115) SUB ASSY - 1 - 2241-6 BALL, STELE SUB ASSY - 1 - 22402-5 SPR HA, COMPRESSION SUB ASSY - 1 - 22480-5	+			-			59
2 2 - 2-21300-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .625 1 - 21318-5 NJT, HEX, REG 6-32 1 - 81124-2 3JVER, H0,D DØM. 1 - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED, I .7/8 - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED, I .7/8 - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED, I .7/8 - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED, I .7/8 - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED, I .7/8 - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED, I .7/8 - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FED, I .7/8 - 690602-5 SALL, STEED 1 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 690122-9 SCR, DIN SAT HD CAP 5/15-24 X 1.00 1 690122-9 SCR, DIN SAT HD CAP 5/15-24 X 1.00 1 690122-1 POST, RAM 1 690142-6 DISC, INSULATION 1 690142-6 SCR, DIN SAT HD CAP 5-32 X .750 1 21022-4 SCR, PRINS AT H	_		4	-			56
1 1 - 21018-5 NUT, HEX, RES 6-32 1 - 600753-1 SPACER, TONKER - - . 690602-5 CAM, PRE FEED, I 5/8 1 - 459456-1 APPL, BASIS SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE NOCA) 1 - 459673-1 RAM, SIDE FEED 1 - 690125-1 SHIM SUS-ASSY 1 - 690126-1 WASHER, RAM (SIDE FEED 1 - 690126-1 SPENSO COMPRESSION 1 - 7-21062-9 SCR, FIN SKI HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.0C 1 - 690170-1 SPENSO, COMPRESSION SESMBLY 1 - 690170-1 SPENSO, COMPRESSION SESMBLY 1 - 690170-1 SPENSO, COMPRESSION SESMBLY 1 - 690170-1 SER, STHE OLDER, FRONT SESMBLY 1 - 690170-1 <td< td=""><td>_</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>54</td></td<>	_						54
I - 8 1242-2 3UMPER, HOLD DOWN I - 69062-6 CAM, PREFEED, ISA I - 69062-5 CAM, PREFEED, ISA I - 459456-1 APPL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA) I - 690124-1 WASHER, RAM (ISD) I - 690124-1 WASHER, SAM (ISD) I - 690124-0 DISC, INSULATION I - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 - 221002-4 SCR, STH D CAP 8-32 X .750 I - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 - 221000-4 SCR, STH D CAP 8-32 X .500 I - 1320924-5 SPACER, CRIMPER	_	<u> </u>	2				53
I I - 690623-5 CAM, PRE FEED, I 578 I -	+	<u> </u>		-			52
- - 690602-6 CAM, PRE FEED, I 5/8 I - 690602-5 CAM, PRE FEED, I 5/8 I I - 459456-1 AP2_L BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA) I I - 459456-1 RAP_L BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MOCA) I I - 459673-1 RAM, SIDE FEED - I I - 690125-1 RIM SUDE ASSY - I I - 690125-1 RIM SUDE ASSY - I I - 690126-1 WASHER, RAM (LIDS) - I I - 690126-1 SRIK HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00 I I - 690126-1 WASHER, RAM (LIDS) I I - 690142-0 DISC, INSULATION I I - 690142-0 DISC, ASSEMDLY I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 69036-3 TERM NAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2/1002-4 SSC, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750		 		-			51
1 - 6900002-5 CAM, PRE FEED, 1 1/8 - 1 - 6900001-4 CAM, POST FEED, 1 5/8 1 1 - 458456-1 APPL, BASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE MGCA) 1 1 - 690105-1 RAM, SIDE FEED 1 1 - 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 1 - 690142-0 DISC, INSULATION 1 1 - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 21022-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X, 759 1 1 - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 21022-5 WASHER, SPR6 LOCK, REG NO 10 1 1 - 103031-1 ASSEMBUR, SIRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 12032-4 SKR SKT	_			-			50
- - 690501-4 CAM, POST FIED, 1578 1 - - 459456-1 APPL. BASIC SUB ASSY IS DE WISE MOCA) 1 - - 690191-1 PLJG.NYLON 1 - - - 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 - - 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 - - 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 - - - 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 - - - - 2002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5716-24 X 1.00 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	_	-	-				49
1 - 459456-1 APPL PASIC SUB ASSY (SIDE WISE WOCA) 1 - 690181-1 PLUG,NYLON 1 - 455673-1 RAM, SIDE FEID 1 - 690125-1 SHIM SLE-ASSY 1 - 690124-1 WASHER, RAM (115) 1 - 690124-1 WASHER, RAM (115) 1 - 690124-1 WASHER, RAM (115) 1 - 690170-1 SPING, COMPRESSION 1 - 690170-1 SPING, COMPRESSION 1 - 690170-1 SPING, COMPRESSION 1 - 1.549076-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 1 - 2480-5 SPING, COMPRESSION 1 - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21032-4 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 1 - 1.320908-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 1 - 1.320908-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 1 - 1.320908-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 1 - 1.455886-0 SPACER, CRIMPER			-				48
1 1 - 690191-1 PLUG,NYLON 1 1 - 690125-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 1 - 690126-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY 1 1 - 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690142-0 DISC, INSULATION 1 1 - 690212-1 POST, RAM 1 1 - 690212-1 POST, RAM 1 1 - 690212-1 POST, RAM 1 1 - 690212-5 SRAER, SRE DIACK, SRE ND CAP 8-32 X750 1 1 - 21024-5 WASHER, SRE DIACK, SRE ND CAP 8-32 X750 1 1 - 1-25088-0 SPACER, SRE ND CAP 8-32 X375 1 1 - 1-250888-0 SPACER, SRE PGU		-		-			47
I I - 455673-1 RAM. SIDE FEED I I - 690126-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY - I I - 690126-1 SHIM SUB-ASSY - I I - 690126-1 SKIM SUB-ASSY - I I - 690126-1 SKR BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00 I I - 23241-6 BALL, STEEL - I I - 690170-1 SRIMC, COMPRESSION - I I - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT - 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 - I I - 690786-5 SPACER, SRIP GUIDE - I I - 690786-5 SPACER, SRIP GUIDE - I I - 12024-5 WASHER, SPRS LOCK, REG NO 10 - I I - 12024-5 WASHER, SPRS LOCK, REG NO 10 - I I - 12024-5 SPACER, SRIP GUIDE - I<		 		-			46
I I - 690125-1 SHIM SUP-ASSY I - 690124-1 WASTER, RAM (. 15) I - 7-21002-9 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00 I - 23241-6 3AL, STEEL I - 69017C-1 SPRIAG, COMPRESSION I - 690142-0 DISC, INSULATION I - 354777-1 WIRE DISC, ASSEMELY I - 690142-0 DISC, INSULATION I - 690142-0 POST, RAM I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I - 21002-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 I - 21002-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375 I - 1-320908-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE I - 1-33091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP CUIDE I - 1-33091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP CUIDE I <td< td=""><td></td><td> </td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>45</td></td<>		 		-			45
1 1 - 690124-1 WASHER, RAM (.115) 1 1 - 7-21002-9 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00 1 1 - 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 1 1 - 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690142-0 DISC, INSULATION 1 1 - 690786-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 1 1 - 690786-5 SPRIG, COMPRESSION 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 1 1 - 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 1 1 - 1-320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1-320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 1 1 - 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 1 1 - <	+	 		-			44
I I - 7-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 X 1.00 I I - 23241-6 BALL, STEEL I I - 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 150177-1 WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21022-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 I I - 12024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10 I I - 120208-5 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 1632090-1 ASERER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10 I I - 1690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 1690472-2 STRIP GUIDE I I - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .	+	<u> </u>		-			43
I I - 23241-6 BALL, STEEL I I - 690170-1 SPR NG, COMPRESSION I I - 690142-0 DISC, INSULATION I I - 354777-1 WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY I I - 354777-1 WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY I I - 22430-5 SPR NG, COMPRESSION I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 690786-3 TERM MAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21000-4 SCR, BTN S4T HD CAP 8-32 X .750 I I - 21024-5 WASHER, SPR LOCK, REG NO IO I I - 1-320908-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE I I - 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPR	+	 					42
I I - 69017C-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - I-690142-0 DISC, INSULATION I I - 354777-1 WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY I I - 22480-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 22480-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 I I - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 I I - 1020928-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE I I - 1455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 1455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 1420928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE - I 14 - 1420928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE - I - 690472-2 STRIPER STOR STOR - - <td>+</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>4 </td>	+						4
1 1 - 1-690142-0 DISC, INSULATION 1 1 - 354777-1 WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY 1 1 - 22480-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690212-1 POST, RAM 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 1 1 - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 1 1 - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10 1 1 - 1-1320908-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1633091-1 ASSEMELY, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1690472-2 STRIPPER 1 1 - 1690472-2 STRIPPER 1 1 - 1690472-2 STRIPPER 1 1 - 690472-2 STRIPPER 1 1 - 690472-2 STRIPPER 1 1 - 6904472-2 STRIPPER <tr< td=""><td>+</td><td> </td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td><td>40</td></tr<>	+	 		-			40
I I - 354777-1 WIRE DISC, ASSEMBLY I I - 22480-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 690278-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 I I - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10 I I - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10 I I - 1-1320908-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE I I - I633091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE I I - I64933091-7 SSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE I I - I633091-7 SSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE I I - 1455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 1690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 691353-1 STRIPPER I I - 691353-1 STRIPPER I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER,	+	 		-			39
I I - 22483-5 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 690212-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO I I - 21022-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO I I - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO I I - 1633091-1 ASSEMELY, STR P GUIDE I I - 1640472-2 STRIPPER I I - 690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 691353-1 STRIPPER I - 691353-1 STRIPPER - I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) <	+			-			38
I I - 690212-1 POST, RAM I I - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT Z 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 I I - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO I I - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO I I - 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375 I I - 1633091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE I I - 1633091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE I I - 16320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE I I - 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE I I - 690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 I I - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690461-1 STO		<u> </u>		-			37
I I - 690786-3 TERMINAL SUPPORT 2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 II I - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO II I - 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375 II I - 1-320908-5 SPACER, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375 III I - 1633091-1 ASSEMELY, STRIP GUIDE III I - 1633091-1 ASSEMELY, STRIP GUIDE III I - 1690472-2 STRIPPER III I - 22000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 III - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 III - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 III - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 691353-	+	 		-			36
2 2 - 2-21002-4 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .750 1 1 - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 10 1 1 - 3-21000-4 SCR., SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375 1 1 - 1-1320908-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1633091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1633091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1633091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 16300928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1690472-2 STRIPPER 1 1 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 1 - - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) 1 1 - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 1 1 -	+	 		_			<u>35</u> 34
I I - 21024-5 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO IO I I - 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP IO-32 X .375 I I - I-1320908-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE I I - I-320908-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE I I - I-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - I-2000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 I I - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 I I - 619625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I -	+	<u> </u>	<u>ו</u>				33
1 1 - 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375 1 1 - 1-1320908-5 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1633091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1633091-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 1 1 - 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 1 1 - 1320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE - 1 - 690472-2 STRIPPER 1 1 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 1 1 - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) 1 1 - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR 1 1 - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 1 1 - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 1 1 - 240641-5 SPACER<	+	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
I I	+	<u> </u>		-			32
I I - I63309I-I ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE I I - I-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - I320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE - I - 690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPR6 LOCK, REG NO 8 I - - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 61633117-7 ANVLL, COMBINATION I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 240641-5 SPACER I	+	<u> </u>		-			· 31 · 30
I I - I - 455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - I 320928-1 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE - I - 690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 I - - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 6490459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER	_	 		-			
I I - I320928-I PLATE, STRIP GUIDE - I - 690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 I - - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM	+	 		-			29
- I - 690472-2 STRIPPER I I - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 I - - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - - 679625-1 I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 6454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER I I - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM I I - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM I	+	 					28
I I - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 I - - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 245889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4-56410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 -2 - U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION Berley Holder Berley Holder Berley Holder Berley Holder Berley Holdey Holder	_						· 24 · 22
4 4 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 1 - - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) 1 1 - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR 1 1 - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 1 1 - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 1 1 - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 1 1 - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 1 1 - 454276-1 SPACER 1 1 - 240641-5 SPACER 1 1 - 240641-5 SPACER 1 1 - 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 1 1 - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 1 1 - 4-55888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER Tyce Electronics 1 1 - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PR	+			_			$\cdot 2 +$
I - - 691353-1 STRIPPER - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) I I - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 4-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4-456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - I - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIR	+	1	1				$\frac{21}{20}$
- - - 679625-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT (NO CUT) 1 1 - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1 1 - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR 1 1 - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 1 1 - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 1 1 - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 1 1 - 6-1633117-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION 1 1 - 240641-5 SPACER 1 1 - 240641-5 SPACER 1 1 - 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 1 1 - 1-456889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 1 1 - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 1 1 - 4-56410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - 1 - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - 1 - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - 0.01		4 1	-				20
I I - 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 6-1633117-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION I I - 6-1633117-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4-56410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - 1 - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - 1 - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - 0/1 - 0/2 CARDOT Tyco Electronics 1 -	-	_		_			1 3
I I - 690461-1 STOP, SHEAR I I - 690459-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 6-1633117-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 240641-5 SPACER I I - 455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER I I - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4-56410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B -2 - U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION OTHERMISE SHOLDER UNLESS OTHERMISE SHOLDER OPIC ±0.1 - - PLC ±0.1 - - - OPIC ±0.1 - -	-			_			12
I I - 690459-I SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT I I - 454276-I FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 6-I633II7-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION I I - 6-I633II7-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION I I - 24064I-5 SPACER I I - 4-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4-56410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B -2 - U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION OTHERANCES UNLESS OSJAN2007 THERINGS SPECIFIES: Type Description OPLC ± - - - SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR OPLC ± -	+	 		_			
I I - 454276-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT I I - 6-1633II7-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION I I - 24064I-5 SPACER I I - 2380II-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER I I - 4-456I34-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4-56888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 4564I0-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B - 4564I0-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B - 4564I0-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B - 05JAN2007 Tyco Electronics CHERANCES UNLESS - 05JAN2007 Tyco Electronics CHERANCES UNLESS - - - OTHERANCES UNLESS - 05JAN2007 Tyco Electronics CHERANCES UNLESS - - - </td <td></td> <td> </td> <td></td> <td>_</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>1 0</td>		 		_			1 0
1 1 - 6-1633117-7 ANVIL, COMBINATION 1 1 - 240641-5 SPACER 1 1 - 240641-5 SPACER 1 1 - 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 1 1 - 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 1 1 - 238011-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 1 1 - 4-456134-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 1 1 - 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 1 1 - 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM Tyce Electronics 3 - - 05JAN2007 Tyce Electronics CHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 05JAN2007 Tyce Electronics 0 PLC + - 05JAN2007 Tyce Electronics 1 - - - - - 0 PLC + - - - 0 PLC - <td>+</td> <td> </td> <td></td> <td>_</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>19</td>	+			_			19
I I - 24064I-5 SPACER I I - 1-455889-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 2380II-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER I I - 2380II-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER I I - 4-456I34-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4-4564I34-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4-564I0-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 3 - 2 - U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION OWN C.REICHELDERFER CHK 05JAN2007 T.ELBIN OSJAN2007 Tyco Electronics Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608 OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PRODUCT SPEC I - OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: OFHERWISE SPECIFIED: OFHERWISE SPECIFIED: OFHERWISE SPECIFIED: APPLICATION SPEC SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR <td< td=""><td>+</td><td> </td><td></td><td>_</td><td></td><td></td><td>8</td></td<>	+	 		_			8
I I - I - 455889 - 4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR I I - 2380II - 7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER I I - 2380II - 7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER I I - 4 - 456I34 - 3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 4 - 456888 - 0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 4 - 4564I0 - 4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B -2 - U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION DEMONDER 05JAN2007 C.REICHELDERFER Tyco Electronics CHE FOR THELINEST MENSES 05JAN2007 T.ELBIN Tyco Electronics OTHERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: OSJAN2007 MAME SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR O PLC ±- - - - - I PRODUCT SPEC - - - - I 0.01 - - - - - I 0.01 - - - - - - I 0.01 - - -				-			
I I - 2380II-7 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER I I - 4-456I34-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - 1-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 4-564I0-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B -2 -I U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION B -2 -I U/M 05JAN2007 Tyco Electronics CHK 05JAN2007 - - - - Type C +0.01 - -	+			-			1
I I - 4-456I34-3 CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM I I - I-455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 4564I0-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B -2 -I U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION December for the electronics composition DWN 05JAN2007 Tyco Electronics CHERWISE Specification DWN 05JAN2007 Tyco Electronics ToleRances UNLESS OSJAN2007 Electronics Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608 OPLC ±- - - - OPLC ±0.001 APPD 05JAN2007 NAME SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATION SPEC - - - - - - - - APPLICATION SPEC - - - - APPLICATION SPEC - - - - APPLICATION SPEC - - - - SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO BESTRIP - - -	-			-			5
I I - I - 455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER I I - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B -2 -I U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION Decumer FOR THE LECTRONICS CORPORTION THE CONTINUE LATEST RECISION. DWN 05JAN2007 Tyco Electronics OF LC ELBIN OSJAN2007 Electronics Tyco Electronics O PLC ±- - OSJAN2007 Electronics O PLC ±- - - - O PLC ±0.1 - - - 2 PLC ±0.01 - - - 3 PLC ±0.001 APPLICATION SPEC - - - - - - - - - - - - APPLICATION SPEC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - BENCHOFF				-			4
I I - 456410-4 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM B -2 - I U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION Decument FOR TYCE ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN 05JAN2007 C.REICHELDERFER Tyco Electronics DESCRIPTION DWN 05JAN2007 C.REICHELDERFER Tyco Electronics OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DEND 05JAN2007 Electronics Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608 OPLC ±- - - - - - OPLC ±- - - - - APPL - - - -	+	 		-			3
B -2 -1 U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION DOCUMENT FOR TICE ELECTRONICS CORPORATION THE CONTROLLING ENCINCS CORPORATION THE CONTROLLING ENCINCS CORPORATION THE CONTROLLING ENCINCS DWN 05JAN2007 C.REICHELDERFER CHK TUCE Tyco Electronics ODESCRIPTION T.ELBIN DWN 05JAN2007 C.REICHELDERFER CHK TULERANCES 05JAN2007 TULERO Electronics Tyco Electronics OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 05JAN2007 NAME Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608 OPLC ±- - - - - OPLC ±- - - -	-			-			2
DOCUMENT FOR THE LATEST REVISION THE OFFICE CONTROL INCE ENCINES CORPORATION THE OFFICE CONTROL INCE ENCINES CORPORATION THE OFFICE CONTROL INCE ENCINES CORPORATION TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: T.ELBIN APVD OSJAN2007 T.ELBIN APVD OSJAN2007 T.BENCHOFF PRODUCT SPEC - 2 PLC ±0.01 3 PLC ±0.001 4 PLC ±0.001 APPLICATION SPEC - SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO RESTRICT				-			ITEM
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: T.ELBIN LOCOLONICS 0 PLC 40.01 1 PLC ±0.101 2 PLC ±0.001 4 PLC ±0.001 APPLICATION SPEC 51ZE		- 2	-	U/M	PART NO	DESCRIPTION	NO
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: T.ELBIN LOCOLONICS 0 PLC 40.01 1 PLC ±0.101 2 PLC ±0.001 4 PLC ±0.001 APPLICATION SPEC 51ZE	OCUM HE CI ED FI	ENT FOR T INTROLLIN OR THE LA	YCO ELECTR G ENGINEER TEST REVIS	ONICS CORPO ING ORGANIZ	ATION DWN 05J	AN2007 tyco Tyco Electronics	., 🗸
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 05JAN2007 NAME 0 PLC ±- T.BENCHOFF SIDE FEED HDM APPLICATOR 1 PLC ±0.11 - - 2 PLC ±0.001 APPLICATION SPEC - 3 PLC ±0.001 APPLICATION SPEC - 4 PLC ±0.0001 APPLICATION SPEC SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO	_					AN2007 Electronics Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608	
0 PLC ±- PRODUCT SPEC	Ī	т отн	OLERANC ERWISE	ES UNLES SPECIFI	FD: APVD 05.	AN2007 NAME	
2 PLC ±0.01 - 3 PLC ±0.001 APPLICATION SPEC - 4 PLC ±0.0001 SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO ANGLES ±- - - -	_		ŧ	-	PRODUCT SPEC		
4 PLC ±0.0001 ANGLES ± SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO RESTRIC		2 PLC	\pm).01	- APPLICATION SPEC		
		4 PLC	±).000	-		ICTED TO
FINISH _ WEIGHT - A 00779 C = 1852391 -				<u>+</u>	WEIGHT _	A 00779 C-1852391	-
			-		CUSTOMER DRAWIN		ev A
CUSTOMER VIEWABLE ASSEMBLY		_	_		(

REVISIONS A 66 DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APV A PRODUCT RELEASE 05JAN2007 CMR TE

D

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity: 1852391-2